
Advance-Rumely 
Allgaier 
Allis-Chalmers 

Bautz 
Belarus 
Bolinder-Munktell/Volvo 
Bührer 

Case 
Challenger 

David Brown 
Deutz 

Eicher 

Fahr  
Fendt 
Ferguson/Massey-Ferguson 

6 Fiat 
9 Fordson 

1 2  

Güldner  
16 
18 H a n o m a g  
22 Hätz  
27  Heia 

Holder  
33 HSCS 
42 Hür l imann  

Hummel  
4 5  
50  IFA 

Internat ional  Harves ter  
70  1HC Neuss 

8 4  JCB 
9 0  J o h n  Deere 

105 

1 1 6  
123 

Kramer  2 2 6  

132 

138 
156 
159 
163 
165 
168 
174 

176 
184 
195 

2 0 4  
207 

Landini  231 
Lanz 2 3 5  

MAN 2 6 5  
Massey-Harr is  2 7 3  
McCormick 2 7 6  
Minneapol i s -Mol ine  2 7 8  

New Hol land 281 
N o r m a g  2 8 6  
Nuffield 2 9 2  

Porsche 2 9 6  

Renau l t  3 0 3  

S a m e  3 0 9  
Schlüter  312  
Steyr  3 2 6  

http://d-nb.info/1033539910

http://d-nb.info/1033539910


Ursus  
UTB 

Vierzon 

Ze tor  

Register  

3 3 2  
3 3 5  

3 3 8  

3 4 3  

3 4 6  


